
DEPARTMENT OF FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 (SEM-II) 

List of Toppers  

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION April/May-25                                RESULT DATE:- 5 July 2025 

Division wise Toppers 

Div Sr. No. Branch Name of Student SGPA 

1 

A-67 Comp WANI SHREYAS MAHESH 9.5 

A-51 AIML SHAH TANISHKA VISHAL 9.48 

A-54 Comp SINALKAR PRATIK GORAKSHA 9.34 

A-30 AIML LONDHE SHREYA AVINASH 9.16 

A-17 Comp HANNY JANGIR 9.14 

2 

B-16 Comp DOKE SHUBHANGI DADABHAU 9.64 

B-31 AIML KAKADE VEDIKA SAGAR 9.5 

B-22 E&TC GIRME SHREYA NAMDEV 9.43 

B-45 Comp NIGADE VARAD MOHAN 9.34 

B-54 E&TC PUJARI CHANDRAKANT DATTATRAYA 9.34 

B-13 AIML DESHMUKH SHARAYU SATISH 9.3 

3 

C-42 VLSI NAWALE AWANTI NITIN 9.62 

C-43 E&TC NIGAM TANUJ 9.46 

C-45 Comp PABLE RUTUJA MACHHINDRA 9.39 

C-04 Comp BADKHAL NAMOSHREE SURENDRA 9.07 

C-29 Civil KADAM VINAYAK ASHOK 9.02 

4 

D-03 E&TC BALKAWADE PRASAD SANTOSH 9.25 

D-14 VLSI GURAV ABHISHEK MAHESH 9.23 

D-36 AIML PATIL SURBHI RAVIKIRAN 9.18 

D-66 Comp WAKODE GAURI ANIL 9.14 

D-16 R&A JADHAV NEHA LAXMAN 9.12 

5 

E-21 Comp DHULAP ANUSHKA ABHIJEET 9.41 

E-03 R&A ANUSHKA JAIN 9.32 

E-48 AIML POWAR SUJAL JANARDAN 9.25 

E-38 AIML MAHAJAN RUCHIKA PRASHANT 9.23 

E-46 AIML PATIL ATHARVA AJIT 9.23 

E-10 AIML BHANDALKAR RUTURAJ BHARAT 9.18 

6 

F-47 Comp NAIK HARSH AVINASH 9.55 

F-32 Comp JADHAV JIVESH JAYDEEP 9.41 

F-16 Comp BIRARI HIMESH NILESH 9.32 

F-53 E&TC PEDNEKAR NIDHI NILESH 9.3 

F-18 R&A CHAVAN CHAITANYA MADHUKAR 9.19 

7 

G-64 E&TC TARADE SANIKA AJIT 9.55 

G-16 VLSI DIVYA R HARESAMUDRAM 9.27 

G-12 AIML CHAUDHARI SAHIL UMAKANT 9.25 

G-29 Comp KALVIKATTE PRANJAL RAMESH 9.21 

G-49 R&A PHADTARE SHIVAM SHARAD 9.14 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25(SEM-II) 

List of Toppers  
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Division wise Toppers 

Div Sr. No. Branch Name of Student SGPA 

8 

H-33 Comp KANKEKAR NIHARIKA AVADHOOT 9.39 

H-40 Comp KSHIRSAGAR SHRAVANI 9.27 

H-61 R&A  KHANDALE RUSHIKESH RAVINDRASING 9.23 

H-64 R&A SANGARESHWARAN NADAR 9.23 

H-58 AIML RATHOD RAJ AMARSING 9.16 

H-04 Mech ANUSHREE SACHIN KOPARDE 9.12 

H-41 E&TC MALI RUCHIKA RAJESH 9.12 

9 

I-07 AIML BHADANE VEDIKA JAGADISH 9.52 

I-61 Comp SHREEYA UDAY GARJE 9.37 

I-25 AIML KAMBLE PRAVIN RAJU 9.21 

I-22 Comp JOSHI AABHA SWANAND 9.19 

I-55 Chemical RATHOD RAVINDRASINGH SHERSINGH 9.05 

10 

J-30 Mech KULKARNI RUCHA PRASAD 9.55 

J-29 E&TC KULKARNI BHAGYASREE CHANDRASHEKHAR 9.39 

J-42 VLSI PHULADI SANIKA SANDEEP 9.37 

J-36 Comp MORE ROMA DEEPAK 9.36 

J-02 Comp AKOLE SANIKA YOGESH 9.34 

11 

K-50 Electrical NIKITA YASHWANT INGLEY 9.59 

K-59 Comp SHRAVANI SANJAY KUMAR TAPDIYA 9.39 

K-26 AIML JARAD MUKUND MACHINDRA 9.25 

K-22 VLSI HARSHVARDHAN TANAJI GONDKAR 9.23 

K-02 AIML AMOLIKA SAHA 9.21 

12 

L-65 AIML VIROLE BHUMIKA SANTOSH 9.14 

L-28 VLSI LANDGE RANAJEET RAVINDRA 8.93 

L-11 Comp DESHPANDE ANUSHKA PRADEEP 8.91 

L-34 E&TC MONAL NITIN PATIL 8.84 

L-48 AIML PUSTODE PURU SHALIK 8.75 

13 

M-15 VLSI GADAKH BHUSHAN SOMNATH 9.27 

M-12 Comp DESHMUKH PARTH HEMANT 9.16 

M-64 AIML UGALE SHREYA PRAKASH 9.16 

M-44 VLSI NAIK SIDDHANT RANJIT 9.11 

M-11 R&A DESHMUKH ARYAN SACHIN 9.03 

M-07 Mech BHOITE OM DNYANESHWAR 9.02 

14 

N-67 Mech WALAWALKAR NUPUR HARSHAD 9.61 

N-25 Mech S/w JADHAV ARPITA ARUN 9.39 

N-52 R&A RAJPUT NISHITA GOPAL 9.32 

N-47 Comp  NIMBALKAR VANSHIKA KAILAS 9.27 

N-63 Comp SUSHIL ASHOK POTE 9.23 
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AIML 

1 9 I-07 BHADANE VEDIKA JAGADISH 9.52 

2 2 B-31 KAKADE VEDIKA SAGAR 9.5 

3 1 A-51 SHAH TANISHKA VISHAL 9.48 

4 2 B-13 DESHMUKH SHARAYU SATISH 9.3 

5 5 E-48 POWAR SUJAL JANARDAN 9.25 

5 7 G-12 CHAUDHARI SAHIL UMAKANT 9.25 

5 11 K-26 JARAD MUKUND MACHINDRA 9.25 

Chemical 

1 9 I-55 RATHOD RAVINDRASINGH SHERSINGH 9.05 

2 10 J-19 HADSE PRATIKSHA SIDDHARTH 8.75 

3 4 D-06 BHOITE ANUJA SHAILENDRA 8.73 

3 11 K-20 GUPTA VIKAS MANTOSH 8.73 

4 5 E-11 BHOR DNYANESHWARI BHAGWAN 8.69 

5 3 C-07 BAVARE BHARGAVI MRUGENDRA 8.57 

Civil 

1 3 C-29 KADAM VINAYAK ASHOK 9.02 

2 8 H-49 PATIL KRUSHNAKANT BALAJI 8.96 

3 9 I-36 MANDALE SAURABH SUDHIR 8.94 

4 4 D-45 SATAV RUDRA MAHESH 8.91 

5 13 M-20 JADHAV ADITYA CHANDRAKANT 8.84 

Comp 

1 2 B-16 DOKE SHUBHANGI DADABHAU 9.64 

2 6 F-47 NAIK HARSH AVINASH 9.55 

3 1 A-67 WANI SHREYAS MAHESH 9.5 

4 5 E-21 DHULAP ANUSHKA ABHIJEET 9.41 

4 6 F-32 JADHAV JIVESH JAYDEEP 9.41 

5 3 C-45 PABLE RUTUJA MACHHINDRA 9.39 

5 8 H-33 KANKEKAR NIHARIKA AVADHOOT 9.39 

5 11 K-59 SHRAVANI SANJAY KUMAR TAPDIYA 9.39 

E&TC 

1 7 G-64 TARADE SANIKA AJIT 9.55 

2 3 C-43 NIGAM TANUJ 9.46 

3 2 B-22 GIRME SHREYA NAMDEV 9.43 

4 10 J-29 KULKARNI BHAGYASREE CHANDRASHEKHAR 9.39 

5 2 B-54 PUJARI CHANDRAKANT DATTATRAYA 9.34 

Electrical 

1 11 K-50 NIKITA YASHWANT INGLEY 9.59 

2 10 J-05 BHARAT KARTIK BHAGWAT 9 

3 10 J-26 KARALE SRUSHTI LALASAHEB 8.98 

4 9 I-11 DAS SUSHMIT SADANAND 8.96 

4 13 M-01 ADITYA MANGESH BHALEKAR 8.96 

5 11 K-07 BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI SUNIL 8.93 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING 
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List of Toppers  
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Mech 

1 14 N-67 WALAWALKAR NUPUR HARSHAD 9.61 

2 10 J-30 KULKARNI RUCHA PRASAD 9.55 

3 8 H-04 ANUSHREE SACHIN KOPARDE 9.12 

3 10 J-40 PATIL SHREYA SANDIP 9.12 

4 13 M-07 BHOITE OM DNYANESHWAR 9.02 

5 14 N-66 WADHWA KRRISH AJAY 8.98 

Mech 

S/w 

1 14 N-25 JADHAV ARPITA ARUN 9.39 

2 2 B-08 BORDE ATHARVA MANGESH 8.84 

3 7 G-09 BHISE SONAL BHASKAR 8.52 

4 8 H-34 KATE MAYUR KAILAS 8.3 

5 13 M-36 KUMBHAR SOHAM DIPAK 8.27 

R&A 

1 5 E-03 ANUSHKA JAIN 9.32 

1 14 N-52 RAJPUT NISHITA GOPAL 9.32 

2 8 H-61  KHANDALE RUSHIKESH RAVINDRASING 9.23 

2 8 H-64 SANGARESHWARAN NADAR 9.23 

3 6 F-18 CHAVAN CHAITANYA MADHUKAR 9.19 

4 7 G-49 PHADTARE SHIVAM SHARAD 9.14 

5 4 D-16 JADHAV NEHA LAXMAN 9.12 

VLSI 

1 3 C-42 NAWALE AWANTI NITIN 9.62 

2 10 J-42 PHULADI SANIKA SANDEEP 9.37 

3 7 G-16 DIVYA R HARESAMUDRAM 9.27 

3 13 M-15 GADAKH BHUSHAN SOMNATH 9.27 

4 4 D-14 GURAV ABHISHEK MAHESH 9.23 

4 11 K-22 HARSHVARDHAN TANAJI GONDKAR 9.23 

5 11 K-04 BELSARE RUTUJA MAKRAND 9.16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 (SEM-II) 

List of Toppers  

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION April/May-25                                RESULT DATE:- 5 July 2025 

College Toppers 

Rank Div Sr. No. Branch Name of Student SGPA 

1 2 B-16 Comp DOKE SHUBHANGI DADABHAU 9.64 

2 3 C-42 VLSI NAWALE AWANTI NITIN 9.62 

3 14 N-67 Mech WALAWALKAR NUPUR HARSHAD 9.61 

4 11 K-50 Electrical NIKITA YASHWANT INGLEY 9.59 

5 6 F-47 Comp NAIK HARSH AVINASH 9.55 

5 7 G-64 E&TC TARADE SANIKA AJIT 9.55 

5 10 J-30 Mech KULKARNI RUCHA PRASAD 9.55 

6 9 I-07 AIML BHADANE VEDIKA JAGADISH 9.52 

7 1 A-67 Comp WANI SHREYAS MAHESH 9.5 

7 2 B-31 AIML KAKADE VEDIKA SAGAR 9.5 

8 1 A-51 AIML SHAH TANISHKA VISHAL 9.48 

9 3 C-43 E&TC NIGAM TANUJ 9.46 

10 2 B-22 E&TC GIRME SHREYA NAMDEV 9.43 

11 5 E-21 Comp DHULAP ANUSHKA ABHIJEET 9.41 

11 6 F-32 Comp JADHAV JIVESH JAYDEEP 9.41 

12 3 C-45 Comp PABLE RUTUJA MACHHINDRA 9.39 

12 8 H-33 Comp KANKEKAR NIHARIKA AVADHOOT 9.39 

12 10 J-29 E&TC KULKARNI BHAGYASREE CHANDRASHEKHAR 9.39 

12 11 K-59 Comp SHRAVANI SANJAY KUMAR TAPDIYA 9.39 

12 14 N-25 Mech S/w JADHAV ARPITA ARUN 9.39 

13 9 I-61 Comp SHREEYA UDAY GARJE 9.37 

13 10 J-42 VLSI PHULADI SANIKA SANDEEP 9.37 

14 10 J-36 Comp MORE ROMA DEEPAK 9.36 

15 1 A-54 Comp SINALKAR PRATIK GORAKSHA 9.34 

15 2 B-45 Comp NIGADE VARAD MOHAN 9.34 

15 2 B-54 E&TC PUJARI CHANDRAKANT DATTATRAYA 9.34 

15 10 J-02 Comp AKOLE SANIKA YOGESH 9.34 

16 5 E-03 R&A ANUSHKA JAIN 9.32 

16 6 F-16 Comp BIRARI HIMESH NILESH 9.32 

16 14 N-52 R&A RAJPUT NISHITA GOPAL 9.32 

17 2 B-13 AIML DESHMUKH SHARAYU SATISH 9.3 

17 6 F-53 E&TC PEDNEKAR NIDHI NILESH 9.3 

18 7 G-16 VLSI DIVYA R HARESAMUDRAM 9.27 

18 8 H-40 Comp KSHIRSAGAR SHRAVANI 9.27 

18 13 M-15 VLSI GADAKH BHUSHAN SOMNATH 9.27 

18 14 N-47 Comp  NIMBALKAR VANSHIKA KAILAS 9.27 
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19 2 B-40 Comp MEDHEKAR ADITI VIVEK 9.25 

19 4 D-03 E&TC BALKAWADE PRASAD SANTOSH 9.25 

19 5 E-48 AIML POWAR SUJAL JANARDAN 9.25 

19 7 G-12 AIML CHAUDHARI SAHIL UMAKANT 9.25 

19 11 K-26 AIML JARAD MUKUND MACHINDRA 9.25 

20 4 D-14 VLSI GURAV ABHISHEK MAHESH 9.23 

20 5 E-38 AIML MAHAJAN RUCHIKA PRASHANT 9.23 

20 5 E-46 AIML PATIL ATHARVA AJIT 9.23 

20 8 H-61 R&A  KHANDALE RUSHIKESH RAVINDRASING 9.23 

20 8 H-64 R&A SANGARESHWARAN NADAR 9.23 

20 11 K-22 VLSI HARSHVARDHAN TANAJI GONDKAR 9.23 

20 14 N-63 Comp SUSHIL ASHOK POTE 9.23 

 


